



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 836 of 2025

CHITRALEKHA SINGH **versus** NAVEEN KUMAR MAKDE @ (LALU)

Order Sheet

24/07/2025	Mr. Shikhar Bakhtiyar, Advocate for the Applicant. Mr. Anshul Tiwari, Advocate for the Respondent. Both the parties are directed to appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. List this matter for further hearing on the compromise application on 01.08.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	