

CRR No. 836 of 2025

Order Sheet

01/08/2025	Mr. Shikhar Bakhtiyar, counsel for the applicant. None for the respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this case on 14th August, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
------------	--