



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 836 of 2025

CHITRALEKHA SINGH **versus** NAVEEN KUMAR MAKDE @
(LALU)

07/11/2025	Mr. Shikhar Bakhtiyar, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Anshul Tiwari, counsel for the respondent. This case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	